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A ARa nk

Zac M yers937
LaF leur's Tampa

13.200 12.800 12.00010.550 12.60012.600 73.750
1 1 5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jason George932
Sun Country

12.600 12.000 11.85012.500 11.85012.650 73.450
4T 2 1 3 1 2 2 

2 

A lexander Ba tes940
EVO  Gymnastics

12.900 11.550 12.15011.450 10.85012.300 71.200
2 4 2 1 3 5 3 

3 

Pa tr ick Bryan936
Gulf  Coast

12.700 10.050 11.00011.000 10.65012.200 67.600
3 8 3 7 4 6 4 

4 

Hunte r S im pson941
EVO  Gymnastics

12.350 11.700 10.1509.650 11.00011.700 66.550
6 3 8 8 7 3 5 

5 

T yle r  Dow zak935
TAGS South

11.700 10.550 11.4509.900 8.95012.000 64.550
7 5 6 4 5 9 6 

6 

Louis  Leblanc-S im ard942
EVO  Gymnastics

11.200 10.200 11.0509.700 10.55011.500 64.200
8 6 7 5T 9 7 7 

7 

Rom an M arsha ll939
Gulf  Coast

12.600 5.850 11.05010.950 10.90011.950 63.300
4T 10 4 5T 6 4 8 

8 

Zachary M cKenna933
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 10.100 0.0009.600 9.90011.600 42.200
9 7 9 9T 8 8 9 

9 

Luke  Lange931
LaF leur's Tampa

0.000 6.950 0.0009.500 0.00011.050 27.500
10 9 10 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Dona ld Gray919
Trousde ll

12.400 11.200 12.35011.200 11.40011.950 70.500
3 4 2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

S am m y Holland930
EVO  Gymnastics

12.850 10.250 11.85011.150 10.75012.500 69.350
1 5 3 4 1 5 2 

2 

Bruno Pe irano928
Park A venue

12.650 9.750 11.35011.050 11.40011.900 68.100
2 6 4 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Joshua  A cuna922
FGTC

11.450 11.750 11.9009.650 11.55011.700 68.000
9 2 9 3 6 1 4 

4 

Cody W illiam s921
Gallagher's

12.350 11.300 11.05010.750 10.35012.150 67.950
4 3 6 6 2 6 5 

5 

Brayden Ba tes924
Gymnastics USA

12.150 12.000 10.40010.250 9.80011.750 66.350
6 1 8 9 5 7 6 

6 

Ben Hill918
F lorida F lips

12.000 8.950 10.75010.950 8.95010.800 62.400
7 8 5 7 8 9 7 

7 

Bryson Day925
EVO  Gymnastics

11.850 9.700 10.55010.700 9.7509.200 61.750
8 7 7 8 9 8 8 

8 

M ichae l Renda929
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.200 0.000 12.00011.700 10.90011.600 58.400
5 9 1 2 7 4 9 

9 
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Gavin Adkins917
Sun Country

13.250 12.650 13.40012.700 12.40010.500 74.900
1 2 2 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Jake  Prabhakaran911
LaF leur's Tampa

12.400 13.050 11.45012.800 12.20012.250 74.150
4 1 1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Fe lipe  Junque ira916
EVO  Gymnastics

12.450 11.700 11.85011.450 11.40012.500 71.350
3 3 3 2 1 3 3 

3 

Danie l Fe rnandez943
FGTC

12.700 11.450 10.55010.650 10.60012.150 68.100
2 4 6 9 3 6 4 

4 

John David Glase r915
St.  Louis Gym

11.550 10.650 11.00011.250 10.90011.800 67.150
5 5 4 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Na than M oesch914
St.  Charles

11.250 9.100 10.70010.550 9.80011.800 63.200
8 6 7 7 4T 7 6 

6 

T yle r  Bass910
EVO  Gymnastics

11.450 8.700 10.6509.100 11.00010.700 61.600
6 7 9 8 6 4 7 

7 

Jaedyn Cope land913
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.300 8.350 10.95010.700 7.80010.500 59.600
7 8 5 6 7T 9 8 

8 

S e rgio Gaspar ini912
TAGS South

11.150 6.150 11.30010.500 9.10010.100 58.300
9 9 8 4 9 8 9 

9 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lexander Lea l908
FGTC

12.350 10.050 11.60011.300 10.70011.900 67.900
2 3 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Austin Rojas901
Gold Coast

12.000 11.050 12.35010.550 10.35011.400 67.700
4 1 3 1 5 4 2 

2 

Chad Querm ann905
Gym Academy  A tlanta

10.950 11.000 10.95010.650 10.50011.450 65.500
5 2 2 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Evan Ka llen906
Park A venue

12.450 7.350 10.75010.050 10.10010.200 60.900
1 7 4 4 7 6 4 

4 

M ahan Gholam i909
F lorida F lips

12.100 8.500 9.6508.850 10.30011.300 60.700
3 5T 5 6 6 5 5 

5 

Na than Gruw e ll904
Gym Academy  A tlanta

10.000 8.900 10.4508.450 7.70011.450 56.950
6 4 6 5 3T 7 6 

6 

Jam ie  Gruw e ll903
Gym Academy  A tlanta

0.000 8.500 0.0007.500 10.60011.650 38.250
7 5T 7 7 2 2 7 

7 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 9L 213.750 38.200 34.950 34.050 35.850 37.300 33.400
11 1 1 1 1

2 FGT C 9L 204.000 36.500 33.250 31.600 34.050 35.750 32.850
22 2 2 2 2
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa 9S 175.400 25.600 32.800 32.850 23.450 35.900 24.800
11 1 1 1 3

2 Gym  Academ y A tlanta 9S 160.700 20.950 28.400 26.600 21.400 34.550 28.800
44 2 3 2 1

3 T um bleBees Jupite r 9S 160.200 24.500 18.450 32.000 22.950 33.700 28.600
22 3 2 3 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t


